
MR119

PRODUCT DETAILS

• 18.75" x 20.75" OD (476mm x 527mm)

• Beveled glass
• Salvaged oak wine barrel tops & bottoms
• Barrel maker’s stamp is unique to each mirror

INSTALLATION

• Vertical or Horizontal 
• French cleat included for easy installation

COORDINATING PRODUCTS

• Bordeaux Wall Mount

IMPORTANT
Due to the handcrafted nature of this product,
it will vary in finish, texture, and other details.
Dimensions may vary up to ¼" (6mm).

Barrel maker’s
stamp, unique to 

each piece

SPECIFICATIONS

BORDEAUX MIRROR

20.75"
(527mm)

18.75"
(476mm)

12.75"
(324mm)

Vintner’s Collection

14.75"
(375mm)

Tel: 800.786.0862 | Fax: 805.546.8248 | mail@nativetrailshome.com | www.nativetrailshome.com V2.0


